
Medical Personnel at Health Centers

Doctors
Dentists
Pharmacists
Veterinarians
Clinical radiologic technologists, etc.
Medical technologists, etc.
Registered dieticians
Dieticians
Dental hygienists
Physical/occupational therapists
Public health nurses, etc.
Others

<Included in the upper column>
Medical social workers
Mental health welfare counselors
Nutrition counselors

Total

(Person)
844
87

2,619
2,124

715
1,067
1,057

158
338
94

7,932
11,274

172
1,371
1,014

28,309

Occupations Number of personnel

Detailed Data 1

Source: Modification of ”Report on Regional Public Health Services and Health Services 
         for the Aged”, Statistics and Information Department, Minister's Secretariat, 
         MHLW (As of the end of FY 2007)


