## Detailed Data 1 Medical Personnel at Health Centers

Occupations	Number of personnel
	(Person)
Doctors	844
Dentists	87
Pharmacists	2,619
Veterinarians	2,124
Clinical radiologic technologists, etc.	715
Medical technologists, etc.	1,067
Registered dieticians	1,057
Dieticians	158
Dental hygienists	338
Physical/occupational therapists	94
Public health nurses, etc.	7,932
Others	11,274
<pre><included column="" in="" the="" upper=""></included></pre>	
Medical social workers	172
Mental health welfare counselors	1,371
Nutrition counselors	1,014
Total	28,309

Source: Modification of "Report on Regional Public Health Services and Health Services for the Aged", Statistics and Information Department, Minister's Secretariat, MHLW (As of the end of FY 2007)